FIXING_DATE
2025.07.14.
2025.07.14.
2025.07.14.
2025.07.14.
2025.07.14.
2025.07.14.
2025.07.14.
2025.07.14.
2025.07.14.
2025.07.14.
2025.07.14.
2025.07.14.
2025.07.14.
2025.07.14.
2025.07.14.
2025.07.14.
2025.07.14.
2025.07.14.
2025.07.14.
2025.07.14.
2025.07.14.
2025.07.14.
2025.07.14.
2025.07.14.

TIME
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
219.3272
199.7158
60.1421
244,061
419.2702
15.8137
52.3203
390.4244
450.5243
42.5958
100.1294
2.7384
2.2684
32.8942
199.9306
91.4129
76.8113
4.2327
34.8755
260.8568
10.3118
8.3107
334.382
18.6194

MIDDLE
224.8026
204.6582
61.6314
250.1172
429.6955
16.2137
53.6079
400.025
461.7094
43.6482
102.6982
2.8092
2.3246
33.7204
204.9308
93.6882
78.7668
4.3927
35.7468
267.3517
10.5678
8.5227
342.6338
19.0869

SELL
230.282
209.6022
63.1213
256.1761
440.1264
16.6143
54.8956
409.6256
472.8996
44.7009
105.2724
2.8801
2.3808
34.5474
209.9352
95.9648
80.7255
4.557
36.6188
273.8505
10.8239
8.7352
350.8871
19.5549



